

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Alabama Power Company 600 North 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35203	

2011042900012000	
20110428000128820 1/3 \$42.25	
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, A	
04/28/2011 02:16:22 DM ETLEDIAL	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 1c. MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY US $\mathcal{M}(\mathcal{M})$ ADD'L INFO RE 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZATION DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 2c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY US 2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any **ORGANIZATION DEBTOR** NONE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Power Company 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE STATE COUNTRY Birmingham 600 North 18th Street AL US 35203

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

The following Heat Pump was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item#14 of this financing statement:

Brand:

Model: N4H 342AKE100

Model: ENDYX42T1742
Serial: X111337846

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESS	SEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CO	ONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAIL	OR SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for reconstruction of the control of the		Check to REQUEST SEARCH I	REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					

NAME OF FIRST DEB			G STATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	IAMÉ	FIRST NAME Phonda	MIDDLE NAME, SUF		201104290	00128820 2/3 \$4	
0. MISCELLANEOUS:				-	bueibà CV	ty Judge of Prop 1 02:16:22 PM F	nata Oi
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert on	ly <u>one</u> name (11a or 11b) - do not ab			IS FOR FILING OFFIC	CE USE ONLY
11a. ORGANIZATION'S N			<u></u>				
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	·	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		· ••••			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			CITY				US
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZAT		GANIZATION	11g. OR0	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				11g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	ny
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 2. ADDITIONAL SEC	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR URED PARTY'S AME		ION 11f. JURISDICTION OF OF		11g. ORG		ny
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 2. ADDITIONAL SEC 12a. ORGANIZATION'S N OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR URED PARTY'S AME		ION 11f. JURISDICTION OF OF				ny D
Id. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN 2. ADDITIONAL SECTION SIND SIND SIND SIND SIND SIND SIND SIN	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR URED PARTY'S AME MENT covers time fixture filing.	S or ASSIGNOR	ION 11f. JURISDICTION OF OR S/P'S NAME - insert only one no FIRST NAME CITY	ame (12a or 12b)	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2. ADDITIONAL SECTION ADDITIONAL SECTION ADDITIONAL SECTION SECTION ADDITIONAL SECTION AD	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR URED PARTY'S AME MENT covers time fixture filing.	S or ASSIGNOR	ION 11f. JURISDICTION OF OR S/P'S NAME - insert only one no FIRST NAME CITY	ame (12a or 12b)	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2. ADDITIONAL SECTION ADDITIONAL SECTION ADDITIONAL SECTION INDIVIDUAL'S LAST INDIVIDUAL'S LAST Collateral, or is filed as a 4. Description of real estate:	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR URED PARTY'S AME MENT covers time fixture filing.	S or ASSIGNOR	ION 11f. JURISDICTION OF OR S/P'S NAME - insert only one no FIRST NAME CITY	ame (12a or 12b)	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX

18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC. P. O. Box 752 - Columbiana, Alabama 35051 (205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291 Pax(205) 669-3130 This instrument was prepared by (Name)	(Name)(Address) _	Rhonda J. Love 3020 Bowron Road Helena, Al. 35080	
(205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291 Pax(205) 669-3130 This instrument was prepared by (Name)	(Address)	3020 Bowron Road Helena, Al. 35080	
This instrument was prepared by (Name)		Helena, Al. 35080	
(Name). Patricia K. Martin, PC 2090 Columbiana Rd. (Address) Permingham; Al. 352-16 Perm 1-147 Rev. 1-66 WARRANTY DEED Lawyers Title Incurance Corporation, Birmingham,			
(Name). Patricia K. Martin, PC 2090 Columbiana Rd. (Address) Permingham, Al. 352-16 Form 1-147 Rev. 1-66 WARRANTY DEED Lawyere Title Incurance Corporation, Birmingham,	. • = • = E\$ & • p • † \$ = p \$ p p 0 = 0 0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· T 4 - 1 4 - 1 4 5 - 1 4 5 - 1 7 - 1 4 6 - 1 7 4 6 - 1 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 7	
2090 Columbiana Rd. (Address) Form 1-147 Rev. 1-66 WARRANTY DEED—Lawyers Title Incurance Corporation, Birmingham,		· T + + + 4 = 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	
WARRANTY DEED-Lawyere Title Incurance Corporation, Birmingham,			
WARRANTY DEED-Lawyere Title Incurance Corporation, Birmingham,		**************************************	
	Alabama		
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
ShelbyCOUNTY KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE P	RESENTS:		
That in consideration of One hundred forty-nine thousand a	nd no/100	(\$149,000.00) Dollars	} ·~~~~~~
to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in head paid by the grantor we. Michael K. Swanner and his wife Amy W. Swanner	antee herein	, the receipt whereof is ackno	wiedged, I
(herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, bargain, sell and Rhonda J. Love	and convey t	mbo	
(herein referred to as eventes whether are			
(herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following described Shelby	bed real esta bama, to-wit	te, situated in	
Lot 60, according to the Survey of Fallison, Second in Map Book 22, Page 90 in the Probate Office of	otr Three f Shelby	, Phase Two, as record County, Alabama.	ed
Subject to: All easements, restrictions and righ	hts of way	y of record.	
			20110428000128820 3/3 \$42.25 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
			Shelby Chty Judge 3. 04/28/2011 02:16:22 PM FILED/CERT
03/8 09:48	26/2002 B AM CE	RTIFIED	
	COUNTY JUBCE		
	OOI CH	160.00	
And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors, and seir heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said aleas otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey this, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the painst the lawful claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our here you warrant and defend the same to	promises; the same as a said GRAN	ors covenant with the said GRA; at they are free from all encum! foresaid; that I (we) will and market their heirs and sesions:	
	11 1		•
······································	Why	Shamen	/
	MICHAEL K	SWANNER	. (
A	MY W. SWA	NNBR	.(Seal)
······································		********************************	. (Seel)
ATE OF ALABAMA			
ATE OF ALABAMA Jefferson County General Ac	knowledgme		
Jefferson County General Active Line and his wife Amy W. St	otary Public	in and for said County, in said	· - +

Given under my hand and official seal this 19 day of March, 2002

on the day the same bears date.